Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
800T-FXP16A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 800t-fxp16a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.21 kgs
Product Type Transformer
Signal Level 120 V
Voltage AC
Current 16 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 120
Description
30.5mm Type 4/13 2 Pos. PB-Illum., Push-Pull, Amber, Mushrm Hd, Incand., 120V AC 50/60
Hz, No Contacts